
www.twitter.com/saintclairwine 

 www.facebook.com/saintclairfamilyestate 

CELLAR DOOR TASTINGS 

For the 'Regular wine drinker' : 3 Wines $10.00 per person.
Hosted wine tasting of 3 of our best and most awrded wines with one of 
our staff. - Allow 30-40 mins.Wine selection from the list below. Spaces are limited.

Reserve Noble Dessert style 
Saint Clair Godfrey’s creek Reserve Noble Riesling 2018      $9.50 (50ml) 

Saint Clair Pioneer Block 15 Pinot Noir 

Saint Clair Pioneer Block 17 Cab Merlot 

Glass 150 ml Bottle price

$11.90

$11.90

$13.90

$13.90

$13.90

$15.90

$65.00

$36.00

$42.00

$48.00

$40.00

$42.00

$11.90

$12.50

$13.90

$14.50

Take away

 ASK ABOUT OUR CELLAR DOOR CLUB.

Hosted tasting side.

$13.90 $15.90 $48.00

$40.00Glass 125ml $12.90

Glass 100 ml 

Glass 125ml $14.50

10% case discount and free domestic 
shipping for orders of 12 or more. 

Glass 100 ml Glass 150 ml

Take away 
Bottle price

Rose
Saint Clair Sparkling Pinot Noir Rose 

Pioneer Block Range Red 

Reserve Range - Saint Clair's Highest Quality

Reserve White
Dawn Méthode Traditionnelle 
Saint Clair Wairau Reserve Sauvignon Blanc 2022  
Saint Clair Omaka Reserve Chardonnay 2022    

Reserve Red 
Saint Clair Gimblett Gravels Reserve Syrah 2021       
Saint Clair Rapaura Reserve Merlot 2019 

$38.00

Wine of the Month - 15% Discount ask  our staff which wine is available

Library Wine - Special vintage of selected wines one open daily

QR code for international 
shipping

For the 'Casual wine drinker': A flight of 3 wines $7.00. Selection from our 
Pioneer Block range of wines. Inquire with staff for the flight menu.
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