

Hosted tasting side.





CELLAR DOOR TASTINGS

10% case discount and free domestic shipping for orders of 12 or more.

For the 'Regular wine drinker': 3 Wines \$10.00 per person.

Hosted wine tasting of 3 of our best and most awrded wines with one of our staff. - Allow 30-40 mins. Wine selection from the list below. Spaces are limited.

For the 'Casual wine drinker': A flight of 3 wines \$7.00. Selection from our Pioneer Block range of wines. Inquire with staff for the flight menu.

Reserve Range - Saint Clair's Highest Quality	Clara 100 and	Glass 150 ml	Take away
Reserve White	Glass 100 ml	Glass 130 III	Bottle price
Dawn Méthode Traditionnelle	Glass 125ml \$14.50)	\$65.00
Saint Clair Wairau Reserve Sauvignon Blanc 2022	\$11.90	\$13.90	\$36.00
Saint Clair Omaka Reserve Chardonnay 2022	\$11.90	\$13.90	\$42.00
Reserve Red	¢12.00	\$15.90	\$48.00
Saint Clair Gimblett Gravels Reserve Syrah 2021	\$13.90	\$13.90	\$46.00
Saint Clair Rapaura Reserve Merlot 2019	\$13.90	\$15.90	\$48.00
Reserve Noble Dessert style			
Saint Clair Godfrey's creek Reserve Noble Riesling 2018 \$9.50 (50ml)			\$38.00
Rose			
Saint Clair Sparkling Pinot Noir Rose	Glass 125ml \$12.90		\$40.00
			Take away
Pioneer Block Range Red	Glass 100 ml	Glass 150 ml	Bottle price
Saint Clair Pioneer Block 15 Pinot Noir	\$11.90	\$13.90	\$40.00
Saint Clair Pioneer Block 17 Cab Merlot	\$12.50	\$14.50	\$42.00
Wine of the Month - 15% Discount ask our staff wh	ich wine is available	e	
Library Wine - Special vintage of selected wines one	e open daily		





QR code for international shipping

www.facebook.com/saintclairfamilyestate

www.twitter.com/saintclairwine